06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #350

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: PATRICIA CHARLES
RunID: 104.811
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:06 AM @CP.03
CHURCHILL CT & CHURCHILL PL 06:33 AM 104.D2T
WESLEY PARK DR & PARLIAMENT PL 06:35 AM 104.D2V
THOMAS RD & THOMAS LN 06:36 AM 104.D2K
VALENTI CT & WEXWOOD DR 06:42 AM 104.D2L
GREENMAR WAY & WOODBRIDGE DR 06:44 AM 104.D2I
WEBB RD & WYNTHROPE FOREST DR @ WYNTHROPE APTS 06:47 AM 104.D2
WEBB RD & STERLING CT 06:48 AM 104.D2P
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 06:50 AM 104.D2J
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 06:53 AM 104.D2
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 06:58 AM 104.D3T
BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 07:03 AM 104.D2H
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 07:06 AM 104.DON
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 07:08 AM 104.D2N
772 POINTE SOUTH PKWY @ CANTERBURY APTS 07:10 AM 104.D2
THOMAS RD & RAINTREE DR 07:15 AM 104.D4
MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 07:21 AM 104.D2D
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 104.000
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM @CP.05

AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:07 AM @CP.03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #350

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: PATRICIA CHARLES

RuniD: 104.911
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000
MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 01:13 PM 104.D2D
THOMAS RD & RAINTREE DR 01:22 PM 104.D4
CHURCHILL CT & CHURCHILL PL 01:27 PM 104.D2T
WESLEY PARK DR & PARLIAMENT PL 01:28 PM 104.D2V
THOMAS RD & THOMAS LN 01:29 PM 104.D2K
VALENTI CT & WEXWOOD DR 01:31 PM 104.D2L
GREENMAR WAY & WOODBRIDGE DR 01:33 PM 104.D2I
WEBB RD & WYNTHROPE FOREST DR @ WYNTHROPE APTS 01:36 PM 104.D2
WEBB RD & STERLING CT 01:37 PM 104.D2P
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 01:39 PM 104.D2J
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 01:43 PM 104.D2
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 01:48 PM 104.D3T
BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 01:52 PM 104.D2H
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 01:55 PM 104.DON
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 01:56 PM 104.D2N
772 POINTE SOUTH PKWY @ CANTERBURY APTS 01:56 PM 104.D2
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:30 PM @CP.03

PM OUT- BUS SHOP 02:40 PM @CP.03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #351

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: KEANDRE VARNER
RuniID: 104.812
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:39 AM @CP.03
FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #6(BLD 13-43) 06:01 AM 104.D5A
MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 06:04 AM 104.D4L
BELLWOOD CT & BELLWOOD LN 06:09 AM 104.D3L
INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 06:16 AM 104.D2
DORSEY RD @ PINE BROOK APTS 06:18 AM 104.D2F
DORSEY RD & MARISSA COVE 06:21 AM 104.D2E
FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 06:29 AM 104.D3U
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 06:30 AM 104.D14
RYAN RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 06:35 AM 104.D15
FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 06:41 AM 104.D3N
BROWN RD & BELLE GROVE DR 06:46 AM 104.D2B
CASTLEBROOKE DR & APPLE CT 06:53 AM 104.D2C
JENNI CIR, 30238 & JENNI LN, 30238 07:00 AM 104.D12
STORMY LN & WINDWARD CT 07:07 AM 104.D47
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 07:13 AM 104.D21

SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #351

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: KEANDRE VARNER

RuniID: 104.912

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 01:06 PM 104.D21
STORMY LN & WINDWARD CT 01:11 PM 104.D47
FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 01:18 PM 104.D3U
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 01:19 PM 104.D14
RYAN RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 01:23 PM 104.D15
FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 01:27 PM 104.D3N
BROWN RD & BELLE GROVE DR 01:31 PM 104.D2B
CASTLEBROOKE DR & APPLE CT 01:35 PM 104.D2C
JENNI CIR, 30238 & JENNI LN, 30238 01:39 PM 104.D12
FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #6(BLD 13-43) 01:42 PM 104.D5A
MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 01:45 PM 104.D4L
BELLWOOD CT & BELLWOOD LN 01:50 PM 104.D3L

INVERNESS TRCE & GREEN SIDE PATH 01:58 PM 104.D2
DORSEY RD @ PINE BROOK APTS 01:59 PM 104.D2F

DORSEY RD & MARISSA COVE 02:00 PM 104.D2E



STOP LIST FOR BUS #352

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: LUIS ROMERO

06/10/2021

RuniD: 104.813

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:13 AM @CP.03
STOCKBRIDGE RD & CARLINGTON LN 06:34 AM 104.D3P
BLACKFOOT TRL & FREESTONE DR 06:38 AM 104.D42

FIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING DR 06:43 AM 104.D4
MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 06:49 AM 104.D40
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 06:59 AM 104.D53
GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 07:03 AM 104.D5D
8240 TARA BLVD @ SAVANNAH SUITES 07:09 AM 104.D30
8050 TARA BLVD @ CROSSROADS APTS 07:10 AM 104.D2Z
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 07:11 AM 104.D3|
HOLLY DR & WINTER LN 07:17 AM 104.D43
DIXON RD & PARKWOOD PL 07:18 AM 104.DS0
JEB STUART DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 07:21 AM 104.D32
JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 07:22 AM 104.D33
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 104.000
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM @CP.05
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:07 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #352

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: LUIS ROMERO

06/10/2021

RuniD: 104.913

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000
8240 TARA BLVD @ SAVANNAH SUITES 01:07 PM 104.D30
8050 TARA BLVD @ CROSSROADS APTS 01:08 PM 104.D2Z
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 01:09 PM 104.D3|
HOLLY DR & WINTER LN 01:15 PM 104.D43
DIXON RD & PARKWOOD PL 01:16 PM 104.DS0
JEB STUART DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 01:19 PM 104.D32
JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 01:19 PM 104.D33
GARNET DR & GABLE TERR 01:26 PM 104.D5D
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 01:31 PM 104.D53
STOCKBRIDGE RD & CARLINGTON LN 01:39 PM 104.D3P
BLACKFOOT TRL & FREESTONE DR 01:43 PM 104.D42

FIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING DR 01:48 PM 104.D4
MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 01:54 PM 104.D40
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:34 PM @CP.03
PM OUT - BUS SHOP 02:44 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #353

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

RuniD: 104.814

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:15 AM @CP.03

RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLANO THE RIVER(@ TRNARND) 06:37 AM 104.D3
BRITTAN TRL & CHASE WOODS CIR 06:41 AM 104.D31
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 06:48 AM 104.D3C
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 06:52 AM 104.D3D
8114 MUSTANG LN 06:53 AM 104.D3B
BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND 06:55 AM 104.D3A
DERBY DR & ABINGTON DR 06:56 AM 104.D35
HUNTINGTON DR & WINDEMERE WAY 07:01 AM 104.D2Y
KENDRICK RD & ATTLEBORO DR 07:03 AM 104.D2X
8131 ATTLEBORO DR, 30238 07:04 AM 104.D2U
HAVER DR VALLEY BLUFF 07:07 AM 104.D5SE
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 07:09 AM 104.D46
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 07:10 AM 104.D2R

GLENWOODS DR & PLUMTREE DR 07:12 AM 104.D2
HOLLOWBROOK DR & TAYLOR RD 07:16 AM 104.D4C
EUSTON CT & REGENT ST 07:18 AM 104.D2S
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 104.000
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM @CP.05
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:07 AM @CP.03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #353

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

RuniD: 104.914

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000

RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLANO THE RIVER(@ TRNARND) 01:16 PM 104.D3
BRITTAN TRL & CHASE WOODS CIR 01:20 PM 104.D31
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 01:27 PM 104.D3C
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 01:31 PM 104.D3D
8114 MUSTANG LN 01:32 PM 104.D3B
BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND 01:34 PM 104.D3A
DERBY DR & ABINGTON DR 01:35 PM 104.D35
HUNTINGTON DR & WINDEMERE WAY 01:40 PM 104.D2Y
KENDRICK RD & ATTLEBORO DR 01:42 PM 104.D2X
8131 ATTLEBORO DR, 30238 01:43 PM 104.D2U
HAVER DR VALLEY BLUFF 01:46 PM 104.D5SE
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 01:48 PM 104.D46
GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR 01:49 PM 104.D2R

GLENWOODS DR & PLUMTREE DR 01:51 PM 104.D2
HOLLOWBROOK DR & TAYLOR RD 01:55 PM 104.D4C
EUSTON CT & REGENT ST 01:57 PM 104.D2S
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:30 PM @CP.03

PM OUT - BUS SHOP 02:40 PM @CP.03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #354

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

RunID: 104.815

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:49 AM @CP.07
ASH ST & OAKDALE DR 06:16 AM 104.D4Y
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 06:23 AM 104.D3K
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 06:34 AM 104.D4R
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 06:35 AM 104.D38
ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR 06:40 AM 104.S01
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 06:45 AM 104.D45
TARA BLVD RIVER'S EDGE APTS @ SUBURBAN LODGE 06:47 AM 104.D39
ASBURY DR & ASHWORTH DR 06:50 AM 104.D34
VALLEY HILL RD E & SIR GALAHAD WAY 06:53 AM 104.D4D
MCFERRIN PL & HAYES DR 06:59 AM 104.D37
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 07:00 AM 104.D4P
COLLINS CT & ROXBURY DR 07:01 AM 104.D36
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 07:05 AM 104.D3S
APACHE LN & VALLEY HILL RD W 07:09 AM 104.D3Y
DARTMOUTH CT & LUCAN WAY 07:15 AM 104.D44
ROUNTREE RD & HIGHTOWER TRL 07:17 AM 104.D41
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 104.000
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM @CP.05
AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 09:13 AM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #354

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

RunID: 104.915
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 12:26 PM @CP.07
PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:26 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000
DARTMOUTH CT & LUCAN WAY 01:13 PM 104.D44
ROUNTREE RD & HIGHTOWER TRL 01:15 PM 104.D41
ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR 01:28 PM 104.S01
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 01:33 PM 104.D45
TARA BLVD RIVER'S EDGE APTS @ SUBURBAN LODGE 01:35 PM 104.D39
ASBURY DR & ASHWORTH DR 01:38 PM 104.D34
VALLEY HILL RD E & SIR GALAHAD WAY 01:40 PM 104.D4D
APACHE LN & VALLEY HILL RD W 01:43 PM 104.D3Y
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 01:45 PM 104.D3S
COLLINS CT & ROXBURY DR 01:46 PM 104.D36
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 01:47 PM 104.D4P
MCFERRIN PL & HAYES DR 01:48 PM 104.D37
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 01:51 PM 104.D3K
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS @ DRIVE #5 02:02 PM 104.D4R
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 02:03 PM 104.D38
ASH ST & OAKDALE DR 02:10 PM 104.D4Y
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:30 PM @CP.07
PM OUT - GARDEN WALK 02:40 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #355

TO BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: GIA JONES
RuniID: 104.816
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 05:36 AM @CP.03
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:04 AM 104.D4A
IRIS WALK & OLD DOGWOOD 06:09 AM 104.D3H
WRENS DR & WINSLOW DR 06:12 AM 104.D3E
AVERY DR & LARKWOOD DR 06:13 AM 104.D4B
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 06:17 AM 104.D3
BONITA CIR & WALNUT CREEK LN 06:18 AM 104.D3R
TERANCE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 06:21 AM 104.D3X
SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE TERR 06:21 AM 104.D3
SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 06:22 AM 104.D3F
TARA RD & TARA VILLAGE WAY 06:26 AM 104.D3
ROSEWOOD CIR & ROSEWOOD CIR 06:29 AM 104.D3V
HUNTER RIDGE DR @ CLUBHOUSE 06:34 AM 104.D4F
TARARD & LEES CT 06:37 AM 104.D3
BUCKINGHAM DR & CHELSEA LN 06:43 AM 104.D48
325 TARARD 06:50 AM 104.D49
WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TRL 06:51 AM 104.D3J
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 06:59 AM 104.D4E
539 MUNDYS MILL RD 07:05 AM 104.D4X
FOUR WINDS LN & WINDY CT 07:11 AM 104.D1N

SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 104.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #355

FROM BROWN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: GIA JONES

06/10/2021

RuniID: 104.916

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 104.000
FOUR WINDS LN & WINDY CT 01:08 PM 104.D1N
539 MUNDYS MILL RD 01:16 PM 104.D4X
IRIS WALK & OLD DOGWOOD 01:23 PM 104.D3H
WRENS DR & WINSLOW DR 01:26 PM 104.D3E
AVERY DR & LARKWOOD DR 01:27 PM 104.D4B

LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 01:30 PM 104.D3
BONITA CIR & WALNUT CREEK LN 01:32 PM 104.D3R
TERANCE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 01:34 PM 104.D3X

SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE TERR 01:34 PM 104.D3
SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 01:35 PM 104.D3F

TARA RD & TARA VILLAGE WAY 01:39 PM 104.D3
ROSEWOOD CIR & ROSEWOOD CIR 01:42 PM 104.D3V
HUNTER RIDGE DR @ CLUBHOUSE 01:47 PM 104.D4F

TARARD & LEES CT 01:50 PM 104.D3
BUCKINGHAM DR & CHELSEA LN 01:57 PM 104.D48
325 TARARD 02:02 PM 104.D49
WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TRL 02:03 PM 104.D3J
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 02:11 PM 104.D4E
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 02:29 PM 104.D4A



